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No HEY AHPdat=s Ha Uz XE=H ARlaH

27 2012-01-14 HIX|REYZ-A1M 2Kz 100,000 0 13,519,372
28 2012-01-15 HIX S22 Al HolN 20,000 0 13,539,372
29 2012-01-18 Xpa|-AlA B L] 0 50,000 13489372
30 2012-01-18 HIX| R SYZ-AlM ol 10,000 0 13,499,372
31 2012-01-19 AAH|-A|A HAITOMH| 0 386,300 13112572
32 2012-01-20 HIX|RSZ-AlM 5,000 0 13,117,572
33 2012-01-21 TS OILALRIH|-A | BIRRR | I L m S| 30,000 13,087,572
34 2012-01-21 AR S |H]-A[ A OlE Y7 | WA H| 45,000 13,042,572
35 2012-01-21 TS OILALOIH|-A | EAIRFSIOIS Q)T 0 171,600 12,870,972
36 2012-01-21 HIX|RSYZ-AlM (P 6,760 0 12,877,732
37 2012-01-22 £H| QA T-AlM S x| 0 40,000 12,837,732
38 2012-01-22 agH|QlAA AN oltleng 0 500 12,837,232
39 2012-01-25 NEETE =B\ 1/487|2¢H| 19,429,000 0 32,266,232
40 2012-01-25 20]-AlM oj1gs 0 2,755,000 29,511,232
a1 2012-01-25 Aoi-A|M Hosches 0 1,972,500 27,538,732
42 2012-01-25 Hlgh-AlA Hacnas 0 1,185,500 26,353,232
43 2012-01-25 AGET AN Al 0 400,000 25,953,232
24 2012-01-25 Xpa|-AlA XI2be7 | QS S AR 0 70,000 25,883,232
45 2012-01-25 LgH|QAA2 AN otz 0 500 25,882,732
46 2012-01-25 Hl2ah Al Hacnas 0 820,000 25,062,732
47 2012-01-25 AN]SR A AB|EsEC I 0 468,020 24,594,712
48 2012-01-25 [SEE=L= SIS EE|HzIa 0 492,750 24,101,962
49 2012-01-25 ZZeI-AM IS 0 8,800 24,093,162
50 2012-01-25 ZZeI-AM omsLae 0 22,150 24,071,012
51 2012-01-25 ZTZQI-AM HMalgalgs 0 142,900 23928112
52 2012-01-25 AR S |H-A[A Ko7 e SX|H 12 0 28,500 23,899,612
53 2012-01-25 0|2 EAQU-A|M 75120020 300,000 0 24,199,612
54 2012-01-25 HIX|RSZ-A1M 21=019/691 358,000 0 24,557,612
55 2012-01-26 A Zar2-Ald BRI A SS|H| 0 20,000 24,537,612
56 2012-01-26 xt2t|-AlA ST 0 50,000 24,487,612
57 2012-01-26 HIX|RSYZ-AlM is)M 9760 0 24,497,372
58 2012-01-27 HMRIE-AlM 201045 XHEXHA|(5905) 0 58,500 24,438,872
59 2012-01-27 MDAl 2010 S XFEXHA|(5151) 0 58,500 24,380,372
60 2012-01-27 HMRDE-AlM SRS 0 117,300 24,263,072
61 2012-01-27 A Zar2-AlM APl i 2 0 115,700 24,147,372
62 2012-01-27 0|2EAQU-A|M FNE T 100,000 0 24,247,372
63 2012-01-27 HIX|RSYZ-AlM A2 AQI50l 253,520 0 24,500,892
64 2012-01-28 ZDRIAN omaLLs 0 2,650 24,498,242
65 2012-01-28 AZA|H|-A|A HAITOMH| 0 114,500 24,383,742
66 2012-01-28 HIX S AZ-A|M 0|2IF 929l 32,520 0 24,416,262
67 2012-01-28 TS TYSALRIH|-A A Qz[SHEx]EH| 0 6,400 24,409,862
68 2012-01-28 DS THESIAFAH-AA Qa[EExEY| 0 15,750 24,394,112
69 2012-01-29 0|2E4U-A|M o|gxp L 100,000 0 24,494,112
70 2012-01-29 HIX| RS YZ-A|M oun 50,000 0 24,544,112
71 <<SH>> 34,688,512 10,144,400 24,544,112
72 <<E=H>> 34,688,512 10,144,400 24,544,112
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69 | METo|ddz Melo|g 12,914,847 0 12,914,847
70 |(303070200) 2012-01-01 0 8129383 4,785,464
71 2012-01-01 0 5,354,025 -568,561
72 2012-01-01 0 -568,561 0
73 <<= A >> 12,914,847 12,914,847

74 |ojgaaolAn 2012-01-07 0002 19 200,000 0 200,000
75 |(402010301) 2012-01-13 000 188 100,000 0 300,000
76 2012-01-14 000 12& 100,000 0 400,000
77 2012-01-25 0008] 29I 300,000 0 700,000
78 2012-01-27 000 188 100,000 0 800,000
79 2012-01-29 000 182 100,000 0 900,000
80 | << A >> 900,000 0

81 mﬁ?“ E 2012-01-25 1/427] 22| 19,429,000 0 19,429,000
82 | <<% A >> 19,429,000 0

83 |MUZOo|2Z-AlM 2012-01-01 20114z o|gZ 8,129,383 0 8,129,383
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88 | <<F AH >> 275 0

89 |HIx[EBAZ-A 2012-01-04 0009] 19! 14,760 0 14,760
9o |(409010101) 2012-01-05 000 50,000 0 64,760
9 2012-01-06 000 30,000 0 94,760
92 2012-01-07 0002 19l 200,000 0 294,760
93 2012-01-08 0008] 191 19,760 0 314,520
% 2012-01-11 0008] 191 59,760 0 374,280
9% 2012-01-13 0002 29! 224,550 0 598,830
9% 2012-01-14 000 100,000 0 698,830
97 2012-01-15 000 20,000 0 718830
9% 2012-01-18 000 10,000 0 728830
% 2012-01-20 000 5,000 0 733,830
100 2012-01-21 000 6,760 0 740,590
101 2012-01-25 0002 69l 358,000 0 1,098,590
102 2012-01-26 000 9,760 0 1,108,350
103 2012-01-27 0002) 59 253,520 0 1,361,870
104 2012-01-28 0009] 29I 32,520 0 1,394,390
105 2012-01-29 000 50,000 0 1,444,390
106 | <<= 7| >> 1,444,390 0

107 |9 - A4 2012-01-25 0] 1942 0 2,755,000 2,755,000

(501010101)
108 | <<= 7| >> 0 2,755,000
109 |89 - A2 2012-01-25 Ho4g 18 0 1,972,500 1,972,500
(501010201)
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110 | <<% A >> 1,972,500

i | 28FE - Ml 2012-01-25 Salck 19 400,000 400,000

(501010301)

112 | <<%= A >> 400,000

113 | RAg - Al 2012-01-25 gt 195 1,185,500 1,185,500
114 |(501010400) 2012-01-25 HATH 198 820,000 2,005,500
115 |[<<% A >> 2,005,500

116 5_'32(5%"1 3?5"51? 2012-01-25 gRma 198 492,750 492,750
117 <<% A >> 492,750

us |* —rfll*z(?j 5351) 2012-01-25 AplEs=CT 1208 468,020 468,020
119 |<<= 7 >> 0 468,020

120 |4gH3 242 2012-01-06 o aazm 0 500 500
121 | - AlE(501030200) 2012-01-11 A0Z 79| 0 24,900 25,400
122 2012-01-12 TIH=THA g $el 0 5,000 30,400
123 2012-01-12 o g 0 500 30,900
124 20120122 ofst R|AH| 0 40,000 70,900
125 20120122 o aaz 0 500 71,400
126 2012-01-25 o ez 0 500 71,900
127 |<<= A >> 0 71,900

128 |=z=az 2012-01-05 H7le3 1298 0 123,880 123,880
129 | -AlE(501030301) 2012-01-11 HZEXIOM ZAIQT L 0 18,000 141,880
130 20120125 omus 128 0 8,800 150,680
131 2012-01-25 omz waz 0 22,150 172,830
132 20120125 HslQ3 198 0 142,900 315730
133 2012-01-28 SEHE US 0 2,650 318,380
134 |<<= 7 >> 0 318380

135 | HMERIE -AlA 2012-01-13 oxxt HulE 198 0 118,800 118,800
136 | (50103040D) 2012-01-26 Sharel 1945 S| 0 20,000 138,800
137 2012-01-27 20128 KHEAA(5905) 0 58,500 197,300
138 2012-01-27 012EE  KHEAK(15D) 0 58,500 255,800
139 2012-01-27 sjEsE He 0 117,300 373,100
140 2012-01-27 HolHfAOIE Sl E L 0 115,700 483,800
141 | <<= 7 >> 0 488,800

142 | xjzt) - Al 2012-01-11 X2t ol 0 53,000 53,000
143 | (50103050D) 2012-01-18 NERSEL] 0 50,000 103,000
144 20120125 X2 H7| U EEAMIE 0 70,000 173,000
145 2012-01-26 Az HzH| 0 50,000 223,000
146 [ <<% A >> 0 223,000

147 | APSEHISR)H| 2012-01-21 Hola| 2Hyy| mH| 22| 0 45,000 45,000
148 | -AlE(502010301) 2012-01-25 mMay| 22| SXH| 12 0 28,500 73,500
149 |<<s= 7 >> 0 73,500

150 || - A 2012-01-19 =4 10| 0 386,800 386,300
151 | (50301010D) 2012-01-28 =] 0| 0 114,500 501,300
152 <<% A >> 0 501,300




No A= e q a2 PO sy xelZey

153 | WSRY=ALH| 2012-01-06 SHEHIT | IS E|Z 1 0 100,000 100,000
154 | -AlE(503030301) 2012-01-11 SHC 7| GIFS| BOp 710 0 30,000 130,000
155 2012-01-28 QelEE MaH| 0 6,400 136,400
156 2012-01-28 QElEE MaH| 0 15,750 152,150
157 |<<= 7 >> 0 152,150
158 | mRIZ=ALRiH| 2012-01-12 QI L A7) 0 20,000 20,000
159 |-I=(503030701) 2012-01-21 SHRIS RMo|T s maH| 0 30,000 50,000
160 2012-01-21 ZAR} BHOMS 938 0 171,600 221,600
161 [<<i 7 >> 0 221,600

34,688,512 10,144,400 24544112
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